ASIL

ADAYLAR

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

BARAN BILEK

. GULCIN SAHIN
. REMZIYE BULUT
. IRADA ALLAKHVERDIYEVA

AHMET ERHAN DILER

. NASIR ALAVAY
. VILDAN YURTSEVER
. MUSTAFA GURLEK

. ERDEHAN OKTEN
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

CAVID ABDULLAYEV
IBRAHIM HALIL CELEBI
ZARIFE MAZMANOVA
HALIT COBANOGLU
ONUR TOPUZ
SAMIRE HACIYEVA
BAHATTIN ERGIN
SEDA GENC

MERT CiL

RUSTEM SAKMAN
ZERRIN MUSSA



